
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Responsibility

1 1 Metering Competition (MC) 742 days Thu 26/03/15 Wed 28/02/18
2 1.1 Rule Change (MC) 175 days Thu 26/03/15 Thu 26/11/15
8 1.2 Procedure Change (MC) 687 days Thu 11/06/15 Tue 27/02/18

128 1.3 Distribution ring fencing guideline (MC) 253 days Fri 27/11/15 Fri 25/11/16
130 1.4 System change (MC) 346 days Tue 11/10/16 Tue 27/02/18
148 1.5 Market Readiness (MC) 153 days Tue 25/07/17 Tue 27/02/18
153 1.6 GO LIVE (MC) 1 day Wed 28/02/18 Wed 28/02/18 146,126,150,144,135
154 2 Embedded Networks (EN) 702 days Thu 21/05/15 Wed 28/02/18
155 2.1 Rule Change (EN) 130 days Thu 21/05/15 Thu 19/11/15
163 2.2 Procedure Change (EN) 393 days Fri 20/11/15 Tue 20/06/17
236 2.3 System Change (EN) 346 days Mon 10/10/16 Mon 26/02/18
254 2.4 Market Readiness (EN) 178 days Tue 20/06/17 Tue 27/02/18
258 2.5 GO LIVE (EN) 1 day Wed 28/02/18 Wed 28/02/18 255,252,234,241
259 3 Shared Market Protocols (SMP) 859 days Tue 03/11/15 Tue 19/03/19
260 3.1 Rule Change (SMP) 122 days Tue 03/11/15 Fri 29/04/16
269 3.2 Procedure Change (SMP) 475 days Mon 02/05/16 Fri 16/03/18
288 3.3 System Change (SMP) 586 days Mon 28/11/16 Fri 15/03/19
295 3.4 Market Readiness (SMP) 261 days Fri 16/03/18 Mon 18/03/19
299 3.5 GO LIVE (SMP) 1 day Tue 19/03/19 Tue 19/03/19 290,286,296,293
300 4 Multiple Trading  Relationships (MTR) 852 days Mon 29/06/15 Thu 01/11/18
301 4.1 Rule Change (MTR) 322 days Mon 29/06/15 Fri 30/09/16
310 4.2 Procedure Change (MTR) 209 days Mon 03/10/16 Mon 07/08/17
318 4.3 System Change (MTR) 364 days Tue 30/05/17 Wed 31/10/18
324 4.4 Market Readiness (MTR) 318 days Mon 07/08/17 Mon 29/10/18
327 4.5 GO LIVE (MTR) 1 day Thu 01/11/18 Thu 01/11/18 319,322,325
328 5 Demand Response Mechanism (DRM) 826 days Tue 03/11/15 Thu 31/01/19
329 5.1 Rule Change (DRM) 310 days Tue 03/11/15 Tue 24/01/17
338 5.2 Procedure Change (DRM) 225 days Fri 11/11/16 Mon 09/10/17
346 5.3 System Change (DRM) 385 days Mon 07/08/17 Wed 30/01/19
352 5.4 Market Readiness (DRM) 220 days Wed 28/03/18 Wed 30/01/19
355 5.5 GO LIVE (DRM) 1 day Thu 31/01/19 Thu 31/01/19 347,353,348,350
356 6 Meter Replacement Processes (MRP) 128 days Thu 21/05/15 Wed 18/11/15
357 6.1 Rule Change (MRP) 128 days Thu 21/05/15 Wed 18/11/15
363 7 NSW ACT Gas Retail Project (NAGRP) 230 days Wed 03/06/15 Fri 29/04/16
364 7.1 Project duration (NAGRP) 230 days Wed 03/06/15 Fri 29/04/16
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1 Metering Competition (MC)
Workshops not yet aligned to 2016 Industry Meeting calendar.
Time allowed for IEC approval will not be required if the IEC decides there are B2B changes.
Dates shown in grey are indicative dates.

269 Procedure Change (SMP)
AEMO development of SMP, MTR and DRM cannot occur at the same time due to constraints in SME resources. Timelines for SMP, MTR & DRM will need to be reviewed when dates are confirmed.

356 Meter Replacement Processes (MRP)
Non PoC project - potential risk to PoC project

363 NSW ACT Gas Retail Project (NAGRP)
Non PoC project - for noting as potential impact on PoC resources
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